



# Nutrition Facts

1134 servings per container

**Serving size** 1.00 TBSP (14g)

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories** 120

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat** 14g **18%**

Saturated Fat 2.5g **13%**

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 5g

Monounsaturated Fat 6g

**Cholesterol** 0mg **0%**

**Sodium** 0mg **0%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 0g **0%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Soluble Fiber 0

Insoluble Fiber 0g

**Total Sugars** 0g

Includes 0g Added Sugars **0%**

**Protein** 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 0mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0% • Potassium 0mg 0%

Vitamin C 0mg 0%

Thiamin mg 0%

Riboflavin 0mg 0%

Zinc 0mg 0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Ingredients

Peanut Oil, Dimethylpolysiloxane (An Anti-Foaming Agent).

## Case Specifications

|            |                |                   |                            |
|------------|----------------|-------------------|----------------------------|
| GTIN       | 10018687001712 | Case Gross Weight | 36.70 LB                   |
| UPC        |                | Case Net Weight   | 35 LB                      |
| Pack Size  | 1 / 35LB       | Case L,W,H        | 9.75 IN, 9.38 IN, 16.06 IN |
| Shelf Life | 270 Days       | Cube              | 0.85 CF                    |
| Tie x High | 20 x 3         |                   |                            |

## Preparation and Cooking

Ready to use.

## Serving Suggestions

This Peanut Oil is great for all of your cooking needs. It's clean and bland flavor gives you crispy and even frying results while resisting flavor transfer.

## Packaging and Storage

Ship and store at 35-80 F.

## Allergens

FREE FROM:

Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives, Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Molluscs or Mollusc Derivatives, Mustard or Mustard Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives

UNDECLARED:

Celery or Celery Derivatives, Corn or Corn Derivatives, Sesameseeds or Sesameseed Derivatives, Sulphites or Sulphite Derivatives

## Barcodes

Case Barcode



10018687001712

**Nutritional Claims:** Vegan, Vegetarian, Kosher  
PAREVE ORTHODOX UNION, Halal